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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haley Lopez214
Summit Gymnastics

9.450 9.125 9.6509.600 37.825
4 17T 2 1 1 

1 

Emma Conley234
OPG

9.400 9.050 9.4259.475 37.350
5T 24T 3 4 2 

2 

Alexandra Morgan263
Summit Gymnastics

9.150 9.600 9.2759.200 37.225
19T 1 12T 12T 3 

3 

Maya Grinsfelder204
Summit Gymnastics

9.250 9.525 9.1259.250 37.150
12T 2 10 22 4T

4T

Kayleen Block232
OPG

9.500 9.350 9.3009.000 37.150
2T 9T 25T 9T 5T

5T

Hanna Wysocki226
G2-PA

9.350 9.100 9.5009.200 37.150
9T 19T 13T 2 6T

6T

Addison Pereira267
Tumble Bee

9.400 9.250 9.4009.100 37.150
6T 13T 18T 5T 7T

7T

Lydia Salzman289
OPG

9.075 9.425 9.3009.200 37.000
25 5T 14T 10* 8T

8T

Shannon O'Hara269
Tumble Bee

9.200 9.100 9.3009.400 37.000
16T 20T 5T 11* 9T

9T

Jillian Mumm216
Summit Gymnastics

9.225 8.775 9.4009.375 36.775
14T 38 7 6T 10 

10 

Grace Klinger237
OPG

9.400 8.425 9.2759.650 36.750
7T 51T 1 13* 11T

11T

Tessa Thomann206
Summit Gymnastics

8.700 9.425 9.2759.350 36.750
56T 6T 8 14* 12T

12T

Danielle Kulik227
OPG

9.500 9.350 9.1508.700 36.700
3T 10T 43T 20T 13 

13 

Giana Alessi210
Summit Gymnastics

9.200 9.500 9.1008.875 36.675
17T 3T 32 23T 14 

14 

Josaphine Thomann265
Summit Gymnastics

9.100 9.500 9.0259.000 36.625
24 4T 26T 31 15 

15 

Abbie Herman228
OPG

9.000 9.050 9.1759.300 36.525
34T 25T 9 18T 16 

16 

Sophia Hallmark287
OPG

9.250 9.375 8.7759.050 36.450
13T 7T 20T 41T 17 

17 

Reese Carter236
OPG

9.025 9.350 9.4508.575 36.400
33 11T 53 3 18T

18T

Aila Shoup221
G2-PA

9.400 8.500 9.4009.100 36.400
8T 45T 19T 7T 19T

19T

Ella Ekstrom293
Team Flyers

9.050 8.950 9.3509.000 36.350
26T 29T 27T 8 20 

20 

Emilee McGrane245
OPG

9.000 9.100 9.1759.050 36.325
35T 21T 21T 19T 21 

21 

Makayla Thomas230
OPG

9.150 9.075 8.9009.125 36.250
20T 22T 16T 37T 22 

22 

Avery Gallo212
Summit Gymnastics

9.225 8.850 8.6509.450 36.175
15T 36* 4 48T 23T

23T

Olivia Spanitz261
Summit Gymnastics

9.150 8.850 8.7759.400 36.175
21T 35* 6T 42T 24T

24T
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Cierra Lynn292
Team Flyers

9.000 9.150 9.2008.700 36.050
36T 15T 44T 16T 25 

25 

Brianna Reynolds258
GSA

8.850 8.900 9.0509.200 36.000
44T 32T 15T 29T 26 

26 

Kennedy Krempholtz275
OPG

9.000 9.300 8.9508.625 35.875
37T 12 49 35T 27 

27 

Shelby Withers284
Team Flyers

8.750 8.950 9.0509.050 35.800
51T 30T 22T 30T 28 

28 

Maddison Gietler211
G2-PA

8.750 9.125 8.7509.125 35.750
52T 18T 17T 43T 29 

29 

Natalie Kimball229
OPG

8.750 8.450 9.2759.225 35.700
53T 50 11 15T 30 

30 

Lily Burch283
OPG

8.650 9.075 8.9009.050 35.675
61T 23T 23T 38T 31 

31 

Ally Schmitz282
OPG

8.700 8.925 9.1008.900 35.625
57T 31 28T 24T 32 

32 

Alexis Michalek266
Summit Gymnastics

9.150 8.900 8.6258.900 35.575
22T 33T 29T 51 33 

33 

Gwen McCarthy273
OPG

9.300 8.675 9.1008.400 35.475
11 40 57T 25T 34 

34 

Gabriella Redman280
OPG

8.800 9.000 9.1508.400 35.350
47T 28 58T 21T 35T

35T

Brielle Fidurko209
G2-PA

9.000 8.750 8.8508.750 35.350
38T 39 40T 40 36T

36T

Genecis Easton207
G2-PA

9.050 8.225 9.0009.050 35.325
27T 55 24T 32T 37 

37 

Natalia DiPalma276
Pump It Up! Gymna

9.050 9.150 8.3508.700 35.250
28T 16T 45T 64 38 

38 

Rosalie Bandura271
OPG

8.850 8.600 8.9008.800 35.150
45T 42T 36T 39T 39 

39 

Cailyn Hine268
Tumble Bee

9.000 8.500 8.7258.850 35.075
39T 46T 33T 45 40 

40 

Beonca Rolfe248
Cutting Edge

8.800 9.025 8.9508.275 35.050
48T 26T 66 36T 41 

41 

Cameron Wilson260
GSA

9.050 8.650 8.5508.750 35.000
29T 41 41T 52T 42 

42 

Summer Kroll285
OPG

8.750 9.025 8.7008.350 34.825
54T 27T 60T 46 43 

43 

Hannah Gilbert222
Summit Gymnastics

9.350 8.025 8.5508.850 34.775
10T 64 34T 53T 44 

44 

Grace Pfleuger279
Team Flyers

8.450 9.375 8.7508.150 34.725
69 8T 71T 44T 45 

45 

Rebekah Wenzel290
Team Flyers

9.050 8.550 8.3008.800 34.700
30T 44 37T 65 46T

46T

Natalie McDowell213
G2-PA

8.600 8.825 8.4258.850 34.700
65T 37 35T 62 47T

47T

Irelyn Rounsville217
G2-PA

9.600 8.100 8.5008.450 34.650
1 59T 55T 58 48 

48 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gymnastics Unlimited - NY



Nickel City Classic 2016
Meet Results
Jan 29-31, 2016

Page: 3
Printed: 2/1/2016 11:37:47 AM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maggie Herod270
Tumble Bee

8.700 7.900 9.1008.800 34.500
58T 67T 38T 26T 49 

49 

Arianna Heimel246
Cutting Edge

8.900 8.875 8.1008.600 34.475
42T 34 50T 69 50 

50 

Madelyn Gram262
Summit Gymnastics

9.200 8.100 8.1508.900 34.350
18T 60T 30T 67T 51 

51 

Ella Radecki257
GSA

8.750 8.500 8.4508.600 34.300
55T 47T 51T 59T 52 

52 

McKenzie Cahill218
Summit Gymnastics

8.050 8.600 8.6758.900 34.225
77 43T 31T 47 53 

53 

Meghan Balen277
OPG

8.650 8.500 9.0008.000 34.150
62T 48T 77T 33T 54 

54 

Mia Volpe281
Team Flyers

7.600 9.250 9.0758.150 34.075
80 14T 72T 28 55T

55T

Elizabeth Quadt288
Team Flyers

8.650 8.325 9.2007.900 34.075
63T 53 80 17T 56T

56T

Addison Blendowski251
GSA

9.050 7.800 8.4008.750 34.000
31T 72T 42T 63 57T

57T

Hazel Bache274
Pump It Up! Gymna

8.350 8.300 9.0008.350 34.000
71T 54 61T 34T 58T

58T

Lily Lehmier231
Cutting Edge

8.400 7.850 9.1008.600 33.950
70 69T 52T 27T 59 

59 

Katherine Speyer259
GSA

8.700 7.900 8.6508.650 33.900
59T 68T 48 49T 60 

60 

Hannah Ferullo242
OPG

8.900 7.750 8.5508.550 33.750
43T 76 54 54T 61 

61 

Madelyn Sunderlin240
Cutting Edge

8.800 8.150 7.7008.800 33.450
49T 57 39T 78 62 

62 

Isla Lehmier233
Cutting Edge

8.500 8.125 8.5508.250 33.425
68 58 67T 55T 63 

63 

Ailey Moran208
Summit Gymnastics

7.500 8.500 8.4508.700 33.150
81 49T 46T 60T 64 

64 

Jaionna Wimes247
OPG

8.850 8.100 7.7508.400 33.100
46T 61T 59T 77 65 

65 

Addison Bechelli205
G2-PA

8.800 7.950 8.5507.500 32.800
50T 66 82 56T 66 

66 

Madeline McKibben249
GSA

9.050 7.800 7.5508.350 32.750
32T 73T 62T 79T 67 

67 

Taylyn Johnson278
Pump It Up! Gymna

8.600 8.050 8.0008.050 32.700
66T 62T 75T 70T 68 

68 

Emily Proctor215
G2-PA

8.100 8.000 8.2008.300 32.600
76 65 63T 66 69 

69 

Victoria Smith224
G2-PA

7.900 8.425 7.9508.300 32.575
79 52T 64T 73T 70 

70 

Julia Lorenz255
GSA

9.000 7.800 7.5508.200 32.550
40T 74T 70 80T 71 

71 

Teigan White225
G2-PA

8.350 8.200 7.9758.000 32.525
72T 56 78T 72 72 

72 
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Hayden Schuler291
Team Flyers

8.550 7.850 8.0008.100 32.500
67 70T 73T 71T 73T

73T

Brooklynn Pearce235
Cutting Edge

8.250 7.800 8.4508.000 32.500
73T 75T 79T 61T 74T

74T

Emily Shultz-Cone223
G2-PA

8.000 8.050 8.1508.300 32.500
78 63T 65T 68T 75T

75T

Audrey Smith264
Summit Gymnastics

7.200 7.850 8.5508.700 32.300
82 71T 47T 57T 76 

76 

Zofia Burr244
Cutting Edge

8.650 6.100 8.6508.450 31.850
64T 82 56T 50T 77 

77 

Mia Shaffer219
G2-PA

8.250 7.350 7.8508.250 31.700
74T 78 68T 76 78 

78 

Sophia Costanzo252
GSA

9.150 7.050 7.4008.050 31.650
23T 80 76T 81 79 

79 

Ella Wahlers243
Cutting Edge

8.250 7.150 7.9008.250 31.550
75T 79 69T 75 80 

80 

Ava Purpura256
GSA

8.700 7.700 6.8008.100 31.300
60T 77 74T 82 81 

81 

Lucy Kegler254
GSA

9.000 6.700 7.9507.450 31.100
41T 81 83 74T 82 

82 

Sophia Esskuchen253
GSA

6.000 5.750 6.2507.750 25.750
83 83 81 83 83 

83 
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